
UCLA BASEBALL – STEELE FIELD AT JACKIE ROBINSON STADIUM – LOS ANGELES, CA

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Saturday Feb. 2 Alumni Jackie Robinson Stadium 12:00 p.m.
Friday Feb. 15 Minnesota Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday Feb. 16 Minnesota Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday Feb. 17 Minnesota Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Friday Feb. 22 at Baylor Waco, Texas 4:35 p.m. 
Saturday Feb. 23 at Baylor Waco, Texas 1:05 p.m. 
Sunday Feb. 24 at Baylor Waco, Texas 11:05 a.m.
Tuesday Feb. 26 at UC Santa Barbara Santa Barbara, Calif. 2:00 p.m. 
Friday March 1 Wright State Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday March 2 Wright State Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday March 3 Wright State Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 5 at Long Beach State Long Beach, Calif. 6:00 p.m.
Friday March 8 Notre Dame Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday March 9 Oklahoma Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday March 10 USC Jackie Robinson Stadium 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday March 12 at Cal State Northridge Northridge, Calif. 3:00 p.m.
Friday March 15 *Washington Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday March 16 *Washington Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday March 17 *Washington Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Friday March 22 *California Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday March 23 *California Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday March 24 *California Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Thursday March 28 *at Arizona State Tempe, Ariz. 6:30 p.m.
Friday March 29 *at Arizona State Tempe, Ariz. 6:30 p.m.
Saturday March 30 *at Arizona State Tempe, Ariz. 12:30 p.m.
Tuesday April 2 Cal State Fullerton Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Friday April 5 *Oregon State Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday April 6 *Oregon State Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday April 7 *Oregon State Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 9 Hawaii Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Friday April 12 Loyola Marymount Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday April 13 Loyola Marymount Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday April 14 Loyola Marymount Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 16 at UC Irvine Irvine, Calif. 6:30 p.m. 
Friday April 19 *at Oregon^ Eugene, Ore. 7:00 p.m.
Saturday April 20 *at Oregon^ Eugene, Ore. 6:00 p.m.
Sunday April 21 *at Oregon Eugene, Ore. 12:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 23 Long Beach State Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Friday April 26 *at Washington State Pullman, Wash. 6:00 p.m.
Saturday April 27 *at Washington State Pullman, Wash. 2:00 p.m.
Sunday April 28 *at Washington State Pullman, Wash. 12:00 p.m.
Tuesday April 30 UC Irvine Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Friday May 3 *Utah Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday May 4 *Utah Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday May 5 *Utah Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 7 Cal State Northridge Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Friday May 10 *Arizona Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Saturday May 11 *Arizona Jackie Robinson Stadium 2:00 p.m.
Sunday May 12 *Arizona Jackie Robinson Stadium 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 14 at Cal State Fullerton Fullerton, Calif. 6:00 p.m.
Friday May 17 *at USC Los Angeles, Calif. 7:00 p.m.
Saturday May 18 *at USC Los Angeles, Calif. 2:00 p.m.
Sunday May 19 *at USC Los Angeles, Calif. 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday May 21 UC Santa Barbara Jackie Robinson Stadium 6:00 p.m.
Friday May 24 *at Stanford^ Stanford, Calif. 7:00 p.m.
Saturday May 25 *at Stanford^ Stanford, Calif. 7:00 p.m.
Sunday May 26 *at Stanford^ Stanford, Calif. 3:00 p.m.
Friday-Monday May 31-June 3 NCAA Regionals TBD TBD
Friday-Monday June 7-10 NCAA Super Regionals TBD TBD
Fri.-Tue. June 14-27 College World Series Omaha, Neb. TBD
^ indicates game televised by Pac-12 Networks
* indicates Pac-12 Conference game
All game times are Pacific.
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